FREEZE-LING

FROZEN ALSATIAN RIESLING

SNOW-WEIN
GERMAN RED WINE WITH
MULLING SPICES

APRES SKI

BLONDE RUM, CREME DE CACAO,

/ AVERNA, AND DAIRY

CHALET FRAPPE
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7 CZECHVAR - Pale Lager
5% abv/11.2 oz / CZE - $6

7 HAACHT PRIMUS - Pale Lager
5.2% abv / 16 oz / BEL - $8

7 STIEGL RADLER - Grapefruit Radler
2% abv /16 oz / BEL- $6

7 ST. LOUIS “FRAMBOISE” - Fruit Lambic

4.5% abv /12 oz / BEL-$8

7 WITTERKERKE “WHITE” - Witbier
5% abv/11.2 oz /BEL-S$7

7 WHINER “LE TUB”- Wild Farmhouse
6.6% abv /12 0z / USA - S7
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HAUS WHITE - Berger Griiner Veltliner
Austria - $9 / GLASS

HAUS RED - Hopler “Pannonica” Zweigelt,
Pinot Noir, Blaufrankfish Austria - $9 / GLASS

HAUS BUBBLES - Ewald Gruber “Punkt Genau”,
Griiner Veltliner Brut, Austria - $11 / GLASS

¥ HAUS INFUSED LIQUEUR SHOTSKI - $7 / SHOT

¥ JAEGERMEISTER LIQUEUR SHOTSKI - $7 / SHOT

€ TATZELWURM SHOTSKI - $7 / SHOT
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CAUTION: SNOWCATS, SNOWMOBILES, COUGAR EQUIPMENT,
AND SNOWMAKING EQUIPMENT MAY BE ENCOUNTERED AT
ANY TIME.
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HEADS UP - KNOW THE CODE. IT'S YOUR RESPONSIBILITY

Bunny slope, Berkshire Room, ACME Hotel, 15 East Ohio LLC,
WTB Ohio LLC, Fifty/50 Management Group, et all is committed
to your well-being and safety as well as the well-being and
safety of our guests. In additional to people using traditional
alpine ski equipment, you may encounter guests using the
hotel’s other amenities such as the business center, gym,
restrooms, and other public areas. Always show courtesy to
others and be aware that there are elements of risk when
consuming alcoholic beverages near a hot tub that common
sense and personal awareness can help reduce. Know your
surroundings, observe “Your Responsibility Code”, and share
with others the responsibility of a great apres ski experience.

YOUR RESPONSIBILITY CODE
1. NO RUNNING, JUMPING, SKIPPING, DIVING, TAP DANCING,

OR ACTING IN ANY UNSAFE MANNER THAT COULD PUT YOU
OR ONE OF OUR GUESTS SAFETY IN JEOPARDY.

2.DO NOT CREATE AN UNSAFE OR HOSTILE ENVIRONMENT
FOR ANY OF OUR GUESTS OR EMPLOYEES. THIS MEANS NO
DRUGS OR ANYTHING ELSE THAT YOU WOULDN'T WANT
SHOWING UP ON CAMERA (YES, YOU ARE ON CAMERA
AND BUNNY LIKES TO WATCH)

3. PLEASE SHOWER BEFORE ENTERING THE HOT TUB. A
CHAMPAGNE SHOWER DOES NOT COUNT.

4. THIS IS A PRIVATE SPACE AND IT IS NOT OPEN TO THE
PUBLIC. ALL GUESTS MUST HAVE A BUNNY SLOPE LIFT
TICKET OR THEY WILL NOT BE ALLOWED IN THE ROOM.

5. OUR BARTENDERS ARE HERE TO POUR DRINKS, KEEP YOU
SAFE, AND PROTECT YOUR PRIVACY. TAKE CARE OF YOUR
BARTENDERS.

UNMARKED OBSTACLES Be advised that Bunny Slope does
not mark all obstacles or potential hazards. Marked flags,
poles, trees, fences, posts, and signs are used to alert the skiier
of danger or potential hazards. These markings are no
guarantee of your safety. It is your responsibility to use

“Your Responsibility Code” and common sense to not get hurt.

ELECTRONIC DEVICES Bunny Slope discourages the use of
electronic devices near the jacuzzi and takes no responsibility
for the damage, loss, or destruction of any such device.

AVALANCHE AND SNOW WARNING Avalanches and snow
are an inherent risk of the sport due to steep mountains and
the accumulation of snow. Always ski with a partner and be
aware of and obey all posted signs and warnings.

= ALL DAY PASS -

LIFT TICKET B>

EST.

BUNNY PATROL
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: Reisling
Heinz Eifel (Kabinett) 2014
Mosel, Germany

Domaine Zind-Humbrecht 2013
Alsace, France

Gewiirztraminer

Mure 2014
Aslace, France

Elana Walch 2014
Stditrol Alto-Adige, Italy

Petite Arvine

Grosjean Fréres 2013
Valle d’Aosta, Italy

$40

$100

$60

$72

$96

Crémant D’Alsace

Charles Bauer
Brut, Alsace

Champagne
Jean-Vesselle “Oeil de Perdix”,
Blanc de Noir Brut Rosé, Bouzy

Andre Clouet Grande Réserve Brut,
Bouzy Grand Cru

José Dhont, Blanc de Blanc Brut

Krug

“Grand Cuvee” Brut NV, Reims
Brut 2003, Reims

Brut Rosé NV, Reims

Louis Roederer
“Cristal”, Brut 2007, Reims

Perrier-Jouet
“Belle Epoch”, Brut Rosé 2006, Reims

$65

$85

$120
$130

$295
$395
$485

$420

$560

RED WINES - BY THE BOTTLE

Spatburguner (Pinot Noir)
Koehler-Ruprecht (Kabinett) 2010

Pfalz, Germany $60
Lagrein

J. Hofstétter 2014 Suditrol

Alto-Adige, Italy $65

HIST AN EVENT WIH BUNNY

Vodka

Ciroc

Grey Goose
Ketel One
Svedka
Absolut Elyx
Gin
Beefeater
The Botanist
Ford’s
Monkey 47
Tanquerray
Tanquerray 10

Rum

Captain Morgan

Mt. Gay Black Barrel

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23
Cruzan Blackstrap

Tequila

Sauza Signature Silver
Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio 1942

$12
$12
$m
$9
$12

$9
$10
$9
$15
$10
$12

$8
$10
$10
$8

$10
$14
$25

American Whiskey

Jim Beam 100 proof bonded
Buffalo Trace (The Fifty/50 Single Barrel)
Bulleit Bourbon

Eagle Rare (Steadfast Single Barrel)

Weller Antique 107 (Berkshire Room Single Barre|)

Old Rip Van Winkle 10 year
Pappy Van Winkle 15 year

Scotch/Other Whisky

Johnnie Walker Red

Johnnie Walker Black

Johnnie Walker Blue
Bruichladdich “The Classic Laddie”
The Macallan 12 year

The Macallan 18 year

Jameson Irish Whiskey

Cognac

Pierre Ferrand 1840
Hennesy Privilege
Remy Martin XO

$10
$m
$m
$13
$9
$35
$125

$8
$10
$45
$16
$16
$40
$9

$10
$15
$45

BUNNY IS FUN. Chicago’s only Aprés Ski lounge is the
perfect spot for happy hour, hen parties, bachelor
parties, or just a change of pace.

FIFTY/50 RESTAURANTS NEARBY. Visit our
restaurants and bars within walking distance at the
Dana Hotel as well as within the ACME Hotel.

Let us plan out your entire night (and late night).

CONTACT US Email us at party@bunnyslopebar.com
or events@theberkshireroom.com. We typically respond
to emails during standard business hours.

WWW.BUNNYSLOPEBAR.COM

THE FETYRO) -



