# Bunny Slope Cocktail List FREEZE-LING FROZEN ALSATIAN RIESLING **SNÖW-WEIN**GERMAN RED WINE WITH **APRÈS SKI** BLONDE RUM, CRÈME DE CACAO, **MULLING SPICES CHALET FRAPPÉ** AVERNA, AND DAIRY PAMIDEVINCENT PUNTA GIORDANI Capanna Quintino Sella COLLE CIME BIANCHE **PUNTA INDREN** BETTOLINA PALON DI RESY COLLE BETTAFORCA SAINT-JACQUES FRACHEY ALAGNA VALSESIA COLLEVASCOCCIA 2558 GRESSONEY-LA-TRINITE' CHAMPOLUC RIVA VALDOBBIA ANTAGNOD GRESSONEY-SAINT-JEAN ST. LOUIS "FRAMBOISE" - Fruit Lambic **CZECHVAR - Pale Lager** HAUS WHITE - Berger Grüner Veltliner 5% abv / 11.2 oz / CZE - \$6 HAUS INFUSED LIQUEUR SHOTSKI - \$7 / SHOT 4.5% abv / 12 oz / BEL - \$8 Austria - \$9 / GLASS WITTERKERKE "WHITE" - Witbier **HAACHT PRIMUS - Pale Lager** HAUS RED - Höpler "Pannonica" Zweigelt, 5.2% abv / 16 oz / BEL - \$8 5% abv / 11.2 oz / BEL - \$7 JÄEGERMEISTER LIQUEUR SHOTSKI - \$7 / SHOT Pinot Noir, Blaufränkfish Austria - \$9 / GLASS STIEGL RADLER - Grapefruit Radler WHINER "LE TUB" - Wild Farmhouse HAUS BUBBLES - Ewald Gruber "Punkt Genau", HAUS BUBBLES - Ewald Gruber "Punkt Gena Grüner Veltliner Brut, Austria - \$11 / GLASS 2% abv / 16 oz / BEL - \$6 6.6% abv / 12 oz / USA - \$7 TATZELWURM SHOTSKI - \$7 / SHOT

CAUTION: SNOWCATS, SNOWMOBILES, COUGAR EQUIPMENT, AND SNOWMAKING EQUIPMENT MAY BE ENCOUNTERED AT ANY TIME.

......

### HEADS UP - KNOW THE CODE. IT'S YOUR RESPONSIBILITY

Bunny slope, Berkshire Room, ACME Hotel, 15 East Ohio LLC, WTB Ohio LLC, Fifty/50 Management Group, et all is committed to your well-being and safety as well as the well-being and safety of our guests. In additional to people using traditional alpine ski equipment, you may encounter guests using the hotel's other amenities such as the business center, gym, restrooms, and other public areas. Always show courtesy to others and be aware that there are elements of risk when consuming alcoholic beverages near a hot tub that common sense and personal awareness can help reduce. Know your surroundings, observe "Your Responsibility Code", and share with others the responsibility of a great apres ski experience.

#### YOUR RESPONSIBILITY CODE

1. NO RUNNING, JUMPING, SKIPPING, DIVING, TAP DANCING, OR ACTING IN ANY UNSAFE MANNER THAT COULD PUT YOU OR ONE OF OUR GUESTS SAFETY IN JEOPARDY.

2. DO NOT CREATE AN UNSAFE OR HOSTILE ENVIRONMENT FOR ANY OF OUR GUESTS OR EMPLOYEES. THIS MEANS NO DRUGS OR ANYTHING ELSE THAT YOU WOULDN'T WANT SHOWING UP ON CAMERA (YES, YOU ARE ON CAMERA AND BUNNY LIKES TO WATCH)

3. PLEASE SHOWER BEFORE ENTERING THE HOT TUB. A CHAMPAGNE SHOWER DOES NOT COUNT.

4. THIS IS A PRIVATE SPACE AND IT IS NOT OPEN TO THE PUBLIC. ALL GUESTS MUST HAVE A BUNNY SLOPE LIFT TICKET OR THEY WILL NOT BE ALLOWED IN THE ROOM.

5. OUR BARTENDERS ARE HERE TO POUR DRINKS, KEEP YOU SAFE, AND PROTECT YOUR PRIVACY, TAKE CARE OF YOUR BARTENDERS.

**UNMARKED OBSTACLES** Be advised that Bunny Slope does not mark all obstacles or potential hazards. Marked flags, poles, trees, fences, posts, and signs are used to alert the skiler of danger or potential hazards. These markings are no guarantee of your safety. It is your responsibility to use "Your Responsibility Code" and common sense to not get hurt.

**ELECTRONIC DEVICES** Bunny Slope discourages the use of electronic devices near the jacuzzi and takes no responsibility for the damage, loss, or destruction of any such device.

AVALANCHE AND SNOW WARNING Avalanches and snow are an inherent risk of the sport due to steep mountains and the accumulation of snow. Always ski with a partner and be aware of and obey all posted signs and warnings.





Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio 1942

### WHITE WINES BY THE BOTTLE

MULLE MINES . DI LUC DOLLE		SPARKLING - DI THE BUTTLI	
Reisling		Crémant D'Alsace	
Heinz Eifel (Kabinett) 2014 Mosel, Germany	\$40	Charles Bauer Brut, Alsace	
Domaine Zind-Humbrecht 2013 Alsace, France	\$100	Champagne	
Gewürztraminer		Jean-Vesselle "Oeil de Perdix", Blanc de Noir Brut Rosé, Bouzy	
Mure 2014 Aslace, France	\$60	Andre Clouet Grande Réserve Brut, Bouzy Grand Cru	
Elana Walch 2014 Süditrol Alto-Adige, Italy	\$72	José Dhont, Blanc de Blanc Brut	
Petite Arvine Grosjean Fréres 2013 Valle d'Aosta, Italy	\$96	Krug "Grand Cuvee" Brut NV, Reims Brut 2003, Reims Brut Rosé NV, Reims	
	,,,,	Louis Roederer "Cristal", Brut 2007, Reims	
		Perrier-Jouet "Belle Epoch", Brut Rosé 2006, Reims	

## COADVI INC - DV TUE DOTTI E

Crémant D'Alsace Charles Bauer	
Brut, Alsace	\$65
Champagne	
Jean-Vesselle "Oeil de Perdix", Blanc de Noir Brut Rosé, Bouzy	\$85
Andre Clouet Grande Réserve Brut, Bouzy Grand Cru	\$120
José Dhont, Blanc de Blanc Brut	\$130
Krug "Grand Cuvee" Brut NV, Reims Brut 2003, Reims Brut Rosé NV, Reims	\$295 \$395 \$485
Louis Roederer "Cristal", Brut 2007, Reims	\$420
Perrier-Jouet	

**SPIRITS** 

#### **RED WINES - BY THE BOTTLE**

## Spätburguner (Pinot Noir)

Koehler-Ruprecht (Kabinett) 2010 Pfalz, Germany

#### Lagrein

\$560

J. Hofstätter 2014 Suditröl \$65 Alto-Adige, Italy

\$60



## **SPIRITS**

OI IIVITO			
Vodka		American Whiskey	
Cîroc	\$12	Jim Beam 100 proof bonded	\$10
Grey Goose	\$12	Buffalo Trace (The Fifty/50 Single Barrel)	\$11
Ketel One	\$11	Bulleit Bourbon	\$11
Svedka	\$9	Eagle Rare (Steadfast Single Barrel)	\$13
Absolut Elyx	\$12	Weller Antique 107 (Berkshire Room Single Barrel)	\$9
Gin		Old Rip Van Winkle 10 year	\$35
Beefeater	\$9	Pappy Van Winkle 15 year	\$125
The Botanist	\$10	/	
	•	Scotch/Other Whisky	
Ford's	\$9	Johnnie Walker Red	\$8
Monkey 47	\$15	Johnnie Walker Black	\$10
Tanquerray	\$10	Johnnie Walker Blue	\$45
Tanquerray 10	\$12	Bruichladdich "The Classic Laddie"	\$16
Rum		The Macallan 12 year	\$16
Captain Morgan	\$8	The Macallan 18 year	\$40
Mt. Gay Black Barrel	\$10	Jameson Irish Whiskey	\$9
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23	\$10 \$10		
Cruzan Blackstrap	\$8	Cognac	
Ciuzaii Diackstrap	фО	Pierre Ferrand 1840	\$10
Tequila		Hennesy Privilege	\$15
Sauza Signature Silver	\$10	Remy Martin XO	\$45
			Ψ 10

\$14 \$25

# HOST AN EVENT WITH BUNNY

**BUNNY IS FUN.** Chicago's only Aprés Ski lounge is the perfect spot for happy hour, hen parties, bachelor parties, or just a change of pace.

FIFTY/50 RESTAURANTS NEARBY. Visit our restaurants and bars within walking distance at the Dana Hotel as well as within the ACME Hotel. Let us plan out your entire night (and late night).

**CONTACT US** Email us at party@bunnyslopebar.com or events@theberkshireroom.com. We typically respond to emails during standard business hours.

# WWW.BUNNYSLOPEBAR.COM

